GWS Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-526-2324 53
u High Efficiency, up to 93%
u 1.6" high (For 1U racking)
u Wide Range AC Input
u 250W Convection Cooled
u Five year warranty
Single Output 250 & 500W Power Supplies

GWS Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-526-232454
Revision A3: Jun 2011
LS25 - 200 25W to 200W low cost
HWS15 - 1800 15W to 1800W limited lifetime warranty
SWS300 - 1000 300W to 1000W single output
CSS500 360W to 500W medical
Other Industrial Products
GWS500 Outline Drawing
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/gws-series.htm
Model Selector
Adjust Max Peak Curr. Load Line Ripple Efficiency
Voltage Range Current <10s,<35% Reg. Reg. Noise (typ) %
Model (V) (V) (A) DC (A) (mV) (mV) (mV) (230VAC)
GWS500-5 5V 4.75 - 5.5 80 - 50 25 150 85
GWS500-7.5 7.5V 6.75 - 8.25 67.2 - 70 35 150 88
GWS250-12 12V 10.8 - 13.2 21 - 96 48 150 92
GWS500-12 12V 10.8 - 13.2 42 - 96 48 150 90
GWS250-24 24V 22 - 28.8 10.5 12.5 192 96 240 92
GWS500-24 24V 22 - 28.8 21 25.0 192 96 240 91
GWS250-36 36V 32 - 40 7 8.4 288 144 360 93
GWS500-36 36V 32 - 40 14 16.7 288 144 360 91
GWS250-48 48V 42 - 57.6 5.3 - 384 192 480 93
GWS500-48 48V 42 - 57.6 10.5 - 384 192 480 91